A/A

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Zaipa BIB

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

5055

5076

5013

5168

5158

5173

5045

5019

5081

5077

5048

5136

5131

5051

5137

5141

2149

5100

5101

5119

5172

5157

5012

5014

5171

5027

5108

‘Ovopa ®UAo Opada/ZuAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviouég/AAAo
ZANNHZX BAZIAEIOZ Avdpag

MMOYTZIANHZ AAEZANAPOZ Avdpag
IAKOVAKIS ELENI lNuvaika

AYMMNEPHZ HAIAZ Avdpag

KASTKA JOHANNES Avdpag

MAPOENHZ TQPIrox Avépag

BPYNAZX ANAPEAZ Avdpag

KONTOGIANNI MARIA lMuvaika
MAMNATTANNAKIZ AHMHTPHZ Avdpag
MYPQNHX AHMHTPHZX Avdpag
EPAZIMIAHZ EYZTAGIOZ Avdpag
NIKOAETOIMNOYAOZ AHMOXOENHZX Avdpag
MAMNAAE=ANAPHE KONXZTANTINOZ Avdpag
AAPEIQTHZ ANTQNIOZ Avdpag
ZANTPIBANOINOYAOX AHMHTPHZ Avdpag
MEPPOZ AHMHTPHZ Avdpag

KAPTAAIAZ MANATQTHZ Avdpag
TZEBEAEKOY EYTENIA lNuvaika

TZO'I'THZ ®QTHX Avdpag

FEQPTANTZHZ IQANNHZX Avdpag
MIXAAOTOYAOZ OEQAQXHZ Avdpag
OEO®ANOIOYAQY MAPIA Muvaika
IAKOVAKIS AXILLEAS Avdpag

IAKOVAKIS PERIKLIS Avdpag
MTATOMNOYAQOY KATEPINA Nuvaika
MENTZOU AFRODITI Nuvaika

TXOXATZHZ AHMHTPHZ Avdpag

Start

00:00:01
00:00:00

00:00:01
00:00:00

00:00:02
00:00:00

00:00:03
00:00:00

00:01:42
00:00:00

00:00:01
00:00:00

00:00:32
00:00:00

00:00:30
00:00:00

00:01:39
00:00:00

00:00:43
00:00:00

00:00:04
00:00:00

00:01:34
00:00:00

00:01:34
00:00:00

00:01:55
00:00:00

00:01:35
00:00:00

00:00:44
00:00:00

00:01:47
00:00:00

00:01:51
00:00:00

00:01:51
00:00:00

00:00:01
00:00:00

00:00:45
00:00:00

00:00:43
00:00:00

00:00:02
00:00:00

00:00:31
00:00:00

00:00:45
00:00:00

00:00:41
00:00:00

00:01:36
00:00:00

2.6

00:10:44
00:10:44

00:10:44
00:10:44

00:11:38
00:11:36

00:11:47
00:11:44

00:14:21
00:12:40

00:14:12
00:14:12

00:14:13
00:13:42

00:14:18
00:13:48

00:15:41
00:14:03

00:15:11
00:14:28

00:14:53
00:14:49

00:16:02
00:14:28

00:16:25
00:14:51

00:16:20
00:14:25

00:15:59
00:14:25

00:15:57
00:15:14

00:17:01
00:15:15

00:16:58
00:15:08

00:16:58
00:15:08

00:15:38
00:15:38

00:16:50
00:16:06

00:16:59
00:16:17

00:17:08
00:17:07

00:17:06
00:16:35

00:17:24
00:16:40

00:17:11
00:16:30

00:18:05
00:16:30

Finish
00:20:09
00:20:09

00:21:40
00:21:39

00:22:24
00:22:22

00:22:26
00:22:23

00:25:55
00:24:14

00:27:25
00:27:25

00:28:09
00:27:38

00:28:09
00:27:39

00:28:49
00:27:11

00:29:07
00:28:24

00:29:44
00:29:40

00:29:50
00:28:16

00:29:53
00:28:20

00:30:08
00:28:13

00:30:40
00:29:05

00:30:41
00:29:58

00:30:55
00:29:09

00:31:03
00:29:13

00:31:03
00:29:13

00:31:51
00:31:51

00:31:59
00:31:15

00:32:28
00:31:46

00:32:39
00:32:37

00:32:39
00:32:08

00:32:45
00:32:00

00:32:53
00:32:12

00:32:55
00:31:20



A/A
28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Zaipa BIB

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

5050

5054

5109

5160

1099

5138

5112

5029

5178

5072

5106

2145

5181

2144

5030

5006

5087

5144

5060

1098

5098

5174

5147

1089

5152

5162

5028

‘Ovopa ®UAo Opada/ZuAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviouég/AAAo
MKIKAZ IQANNHZ Avdpag

AIAMANTOIOYAQY KQNZTANTINA Nuvaika
TXOXATZHZ ANOZTOAOZ Avdpag
APQNHZ IQANNHZ Avdpag
FANNOIMNOYAOX ANTQNIOZ Avdpag
ANTONAKAKHZ ©ANAZHZ Avdpag
XPYZAIH AHMHTPA lNuvaika
NIKOLAKAKI MARIA Tuvaika
BOYTZAZ IAZQN Avdpag
MMAPMIMATTANNH ANNA Nuvaika
TXOAHZ NMANOZ Avdpag
ABGANAZOINOYAOZ NMANOZ Avdpag
MAPAZKEYOMNOYAOZXZ APEIZTIAHZ Avdpag
ABGANAZOMNOYAOZ NIKOAAZ Avdpag
PAPAIOANNOU IONAS Avdpag
BROUSALIAN CHARIS Avdpag
MATMOYAIA AOPOAITH lNuvaika
JEFERSON TERRENCE Avdpag
KOPNIANAKHZ EMMANOYHA Avdpag
FANNOINOYAQOY AYAIA luvaika
ZQOPONA MATY Tuvaika
NAPOENHX AHMHTPHZ Avdpag
MAZOYPA AQPA lNuvaika
MAMNAAOMOYAQY F'EQPTIA Muvaika
TAAIOY IQANNA Avdpag

FEPAXIMOY BAITEAHZ Avdpag

MORAITOU KATERINA lNuvaika

Start

00:01:13
00:00:00

00:00:05
00:00:00

00:01:36
00:00:00

00:00:50
00:00:00

00:00:02
00:00:00

00:00:03
00:00:00

00:01:39
00:00:00

00:01:58
00:00:00

00:00:02
00:00:00

00:00:46
00:00:00

00:01:35
00:00:00

00:01:35
00:00:00

00:00:51
00:00:00

00:01:35
00:00:00

00:01:35
00:00:00

00:00:44
00:00:00

00:00:03
00:00:00

00:18:17
00:00:00

00:01:34
00:00:00

00:00:03
00:00:00

00:01:39
00:00:00

00:00:47
00:00:00

00:00:40
00:00:00

00:00:04
00:00:00

00:00:50
00:00:00

00:01:55
00:00:00

00:01:41
00:00:00

2.6

00:17:36
00:16:23

00:17:01
00:16:56

00:18:05
00:16:29

00:17:27
00:16:38

00:17:09
00:17:07

00:16:09
00:16:07

00:18:36
00:16:57

00:17:53
00:15:56

00:16:15
00:16:14

00:16:58
00:16:13

00:17:38
00:16:04

00:17:42
00:16:07

00:18:04
00:17:13

00:18:20
00:16:46

00:18:23
00:16:48

00:17:32
00:16:49

00:17:26
00:17:23

00:18:38
00:17:04

00:17:11
00:17:08

00:18:59
00:17:21

00:18:43
00:17:56

00:17:57
00:17:17

00:18:01
00:17:58

00:18:42
00:17:53

00:22:19
00:20:25

00:19:01
00:17:20

Finish
00:32:58
00:31:45

00:33:00
00:32:56

00:33:16
00:31:40

00:33:21
00:32:32

00:33:29
00:33:28

00:33:34
00:33:31

00:33:36
00:31:57

00:33:38
00:31:41

00:33:40
00:33:39

00:33:51
00:33:06

00:33:52
00:32:18

00:33:52
00:32:18

00:34:01
00:33:10

00:34:12
00:32:38

00:34:12
00:32:38

00:34:19
00:33:36

00:34:35
00:34:33

00:34:54
00:16:37

00:34:55
00:33:21

00:35:12
00:35:09

00:35:16
00:33:38

00:35:36
00:34:49

00:35:43
00:35:04

00:35:48
00:35:44

00:36:05
00:35:16

00:36:13
00:34:19

00:36:42
00:35:02



A/A
55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

Zaipa BIB

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

5150

5132

5070

5134

5089

2

5116

5038

5126

5170

5154

5067

5159

5169

5026

5025

1082

5057

1101

1083

5017

5018

5104

1084

5156

5155

5096

‘Ovopa ®UAo Opada/ZuAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviouég/AAAo
BILLS ZQTHPHZ Avdpag

POYMANAZ KONZTANTINOZ Avdpag
MOADETA NIKH lNuvaika

BAPAAKAZ BAZIAEIOZ EYAITEAOX Avdpag
MIEPIAOY MAPIA lNuvaika

BYUNGMOO THEOFILOS Avdpag
VRANOPOULOU MARIA lNuvaika
VROTSOU JENNY luvaika
XAPANAMMOIMOYAOZ MNANNHZ Avdpag
MOPAAHZ METPOZ Avdpag
NAIAAKAKHZ FQPI Oz Avopag
MAATZH EBINA lNuvaika

KASTKA HELENA lNuvaika

MOPAAH BAAIA lNuvaika

MEDFORD TRINITY lNuvaika

MEDFORD OLIVIA lNuvaika

TZIOYFAS MIXAHL Avdpag
KAPBOYNTZHZ ©EMIZTOKAHZ Avdpag
BAZIAEIOY KQN/NA luvaika

TZIOY®A IAIA Tuvaika

KARATHANASI NATALIA lNuvaika
KARATHANASIS THANASIS Avdpag
TZIFTKAEA ANAZTAZIA TNuvaika
TZIOY®A ®PHMH luvaika

KEZOIAQOY OP®EAZ Avdpag
MAFQNIAQY KYPIAKH Tuvaika

ZOYAITZHZ NIKOAAOZ Avdpag

Start

00:00:03
00:00:00

00:01:42
00:00:00

00:01:34
00:00:00

00:01:54
00:00:00

00:01:57
00:00:00

00:02:11
00:00:00

00:00:47
00:00:00

00:00:48
00:00:00

00:00:44
00:00:00

00:01:32
00:00:00

00:01:34
00:00:00

00:01:33
00:00:00

00:01:41
00:00:00

00:01:33
00:00:00

00:00:04
00:00:00

00:00:04
00:00:00

00:00:55
00:00:00

00:01:34
00:00:00

00:00:43
00:00:00

00:00:57
00:00:00

00:00:44
00:00:00

00:00:44
00:00:00

00:01:37
00:00:00

00:00:57
00:00:00

00:00:05
00:00:00

00:00:05
00:00:00

00:01:54
00:00:00

2.6

00:17:23
00:17:21

00:18:34
00:16:52

00:20:26
00:18:52

00:19:59
00:18:05

00:20:54
00:18:58

00:20:10
00:18:00

00:19:25
00:18:38

00:19:25
00:18:38

00:19:34
00:18:50

00:21:21
00:19:50

00:20:31
00:18:57

00:21:25
00:19:52

00:20:00
00:18:19

00:21:21
00:19:49

00:19:40
00:19:37

00:19:45
00:19:42

00:20:33
00:19:39

00:20:38
00:19:05

00:20:13
00:19:30

00:21:31
00:20:34

00:20:12
00:19:28

00:20:15
00:19:31

00:21:19
00:19:43

00:21:32
00:20:35

00:19:31
00:19:26

00:19:30
00:19:26

00:21:26
00:19:32

Finish
00:37:00
00:36:58

00:37:21
00:35:39

00:37:40
00:36:07

00:37:46
00:35:52

00:38:00
00:36:04

00:38:07
00:35:56

00:38:09
00:37:23

00:38:10
00:37:22

00:38:27
00:37:43

00:38:37
00:37:06

00:38:40
00:37:07

00:38:40
00:37:08

00:38:49
00:37:08

00:39:00
00:37:28

00:39:01
00:38:57

00:39:03
00:38:59

00:39:34
00:38:40

00:39:54
00:38:20

00:39:59
00:39:17

00:40:04
00:39:07

00:40:10
00:39:26

00:40:16
00:39:32

00:40:17
00:38:41

00:40:18
00:39:22

00:41:05
00:41:01

00:41:05
00:41:01

00:41:15
00:39:22



A/A
82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

Zeipa BIB
82 5036
83 5142
84 5093
85 2146
86 5062
87 5110
88 5179
89 5016
90 5061
91 5092
92 5034
93 5078
94 5065
95 5105
96 5177
97 5107
98 5103
99 2150
100 2158
101 5083
102 5151
103 5069
104 5040
105 5004
106 5001
107 5163
108 1085

‘Ovopa ®UAo Opada/ZuAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviouég/AAAo
SOTIROPOULOU EVANGELIA Avopag

NIKOAOMOYAQY PAQPIANA lNuvaika
ZAPIANOY AMAAIA Tuvaika
MINEPAKH AGANAZIA lNuvaika
KOYTZO®IOY OPATZEXKA Nuvaika
XATZHAHMHTPIOY NATAAIA luvaika
ZOYPIKAZ KONZTANTINOZ Avdpag
KAKAVAS JASON Avdpag
KOYPAMIMAZ AHMHTPHZX Avopag
ZAPBANIAHZ YMEQN Avdpag
ROBOTI EFI lNuvaika

NIAPXQOY EYZTAGIA lNuvaika
AIAKOY BAPBAPA lNuvaika

TZOAH ZQH Avdpag

NAAZTHPA AFTEAIKH TMuvaika
TZOXATZH KATEPINA lNuvaika
TZAKANIKA ANNA lNuvaika

KAZAPH KOPAAIA Tuvaika
MNAMAAEA FEQPTIA lNuvaika
MNAMNAAOMOYAOY ANTQNIA Nuvaika
TUSHASHVILI GEORGY Avdpag
MHTPOMOYAOY MAPTAPITA lNuvaika
AAEBIZOMOYAOZ ANTQNHZ Avdpag
BOULOUKOU DEBBY Tluvaika
ANDRIANAKI ELENA lNuvaika
BYUNGMOO SHIN Avdpag

PAPADOPOULOU RENA lMNuvaika

Start

00:01:54
00:00:00

00:01:35
00:00:00

00:01:36
00:00:00

00:01:57
00:00:00

00:01:33
00:00:00

00:01:32
00:00:00

00:00:46
00:00:00

00:02:07
00:00:00

00:00:43
00:00:00

00:01:36
00:00:00

00:00:46
00:00:00

00:01:57
00:00:00

00:01:33
00:00:00

00:01:42
00:00:00

00:01:42
00:00:00

00:01:42
00:00:00

00:00:06
00:00:00

00:01:42
00:00:00

00:00:47
00:00:00

00:01:41
00:00:00

00:01:56
00:00:00

00:01:17
00:00:00

00:01:54
00:00:00

00:01:34
00:00:00

00:01:58
00:00:00

00:02:10
00:00:00

00:01:33
00:00:00

2.6

00:21:26
00:19:32

00:22:16
00:20:42

00:20:53
00:19:17

00:22:10
00:20:13

00:22:30
00:20:57

00:22:33
00:21:02

00:21:57
00:21:12

00:22:07
00:20:00

00:21:48
00:21:06

00:22:52
00:21:17

00:22:28
00:21:43

00:22:59
00:21:03

00:24:12
00:22:40

00:21:27
00:21:22

00:22:48
00:21:07

00:22:57
00:22:11

00:24:24
00:22:44

00:23:55
00:22:00

00:23:15
00:21:59

00:24:37
00:23:03

00:25:28
00:23:31

00:26:26
00:24:16

00:23:52
00:22:20

Finish
00:41:15
00:39:22

00:41:19
00:39:45

00:41:24
00:39:49

00:41:50
00:39:54

00:42:07
00:40:34

00:42:13
00:40:42

00:42:19
00:41:34

00:42:36
00:40:29

00:42:42
00:42:00

00:43:06
00:41:31

00:43:11
00:42:25

00:43:18
00:41:22

00:43:43
00:42:11

00:43:44
00:42:03

00:43:45
00:42:03

00:43:45
00:42:04

00:44:15
00:44:10

00:44:19
00:42:37

00:44:52
00:44:05

00:45:29
00:43:48

00:45:47
00:43:52

00:46:34
00:45:18

00:46:57
00:45:04

00:47:15
00:45:41

00:47:44
00:45:46

00:47:56
00:45:46

00:48:04
00:46:31



A/A
109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135
136

Zaipa BIB

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135
136

5128

5094

2160

2159

5176

5031

5049

5127

5130

5084

5073

5090

5032

5082

5066

5021

5075

5058

5088

5175

5165

5164

5042

1092

1100

5149

5046
1088

‘Ovopa ®UAo Opada/ZuAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviouég/AAAo
ROUMANAS GEORGIOS Avdpag

SEPrOYAOMOYAOS ®QTHE Avpag
MAPFAPITHE SMYPOS Avpag
MEAITA TZENH Tuvaika

NAASTHPA XPYZA uvaika
PAPAIOANNOU ISAVELLA Muvaika
MKIKAKH AAEZANAPA lNuvaika
PIETRI NANCY Avdpag
KQNZTANTAPAS AAMIMPOS AvSpag
MAMAKQNETANTINOTMOYAOY APTEMH uvaika
MMEKATQPOY MAPIA lNwvaika
MPIGTH SANTPIBANOMOYAOY MAPIA Muvaika
PAPAIOANNOU NIKOS Avdpag
MAMAAIONYZIOY TQrQ Muvaika
MAAAINOY MANATIQTA Fuvaika
KOUNADEA ELENI Fuvaika
MIMOYKOYBAAA TQTHPIA Fuvaika
KAPAAPA AHMHTPA luvaika
MAYAOTIANNHE BAZIAHE AvSpag
NIAZKOY MAPIA lNuvaika

CHAE JOOYOUNG luvaika
BYUNGMOO SHIN Tuvaika
ANAPIANOMOYAOY EAENH Tuvaika
MINEPAKHE EYOYMIOS AvSpag
KOAOBOZ KQETAS Avpac

NMANNOINOYAOZ EYOYMIA [Nuvaika

FATZHZ NIKOAAX Avdpag
KAATZH 'EQPT A luvaika

Start

00:01:41
00:00:00

00:01:55
00:00:00

00:02:00
00:00:00

00:02:00
00:00:00

00:01:42
00:00:00

00:01:41
00:00:00

00:01:32
00:00:00

00:01:41
00:00:00

00:01:55
00:00:00

00:01:53
00:00:00

00:01:54
00:00:00

00:01:54
00:00:00

00:01:34
00:00:00

00:01:36
00:00:00

00:01:56
00:00:00

00:01:56
00:00:00

00:01:40
00:00:00

00:00:05
00:00:00

00:00:05
00:00:00

00:01:43
00:00:00

00:02:10
00:00:00

00:02:11
00:00:00

00:01:41
00:00:00

00:02:01
00:00:00

00:02:02
00:00:00

00:02:02
00:00:00

2.6

00:27:07
00:25:26

00:25:47
00:23:53

00:23:36
00:21:37

00:23:38
00:21:39

00:24:59
00:23:18

00:25:00
00:23:19

00:24:59
00:23:28

00:27:07
00:25:26

00:27:00
00:25:08

00:27:01
00:25:07

00:27:02
00:25:26

00:27:04
00:25:09

00:27:06
00:25:10

00:27:43
00:26:03

00:28:30
00:28:25

00:28:29
00:28:25

00:27:50
00:26:08

00:30:54
00:28:44

00:30:55
00:28:44

00:33:07
00:31:27

00:33:13
00:31:12

00:33:16
00:31:15

00:33:17
00:31:16

Finish
00:48:22
00:46:41

00:48:31
00:46:37

00:48:32
00:46:32

00:48:32
00:46:33

00:48:35
00:46:53

00:48:35
00:46:54

00:49:50
00:48:18

00:49:55
00:48:14

00:49:55
00:48:00

00:49:55
00:48:03

00:49:55
00:48:02

00:49:55
00:48:02

00:50:37
00:49:03

00:50:37
00:49:02

00:51:58
00:50:03

00:51:58
00:50:03

00:52:21
00:50:41

00:57:12
00:57:07

00:57:13
00:57:08

00:57:22
00:55:39

01:02:06
00:59:56

01:02:06
00:59:56

01:03:58
01:02:17

01:06:17
01:04:17

01:06:25
01:04:23

01:06:26
01:04:24

2:02:33
2:26:28



A/A
137
138
139

Zeipd BIB  Ovopa ®UAo Opada/ZuAAoyog/ETaipia/Opyaviouoég/AAAo

137
138
139

1095 KPQBAAHX EYAITEAOZ Avdpag
5056 KAPATIANNAKIAOY ANNA lNuvaika
5148 MIIPANIKA EYANOIA lNuvaika

Start

2.6

Finish

2:28:07
2:41:27
2:42:02



